
Ana María medina
4.4 kW 17 de Mayo de 2024

PDBT 434160603810

1,113 kW/h $ 5,848

8 1,232 kW/h $83

98.58 % BIMESTRE $ 5,765

$35,087.52 MXN $496.56 MXN $34,590.96 MXN

550 W 8 22.4 m 2



Propuesta 1 17 de Mayo de 2024 1 de Junio de 2024

20240005

Ana María medina  

8 Canadian Solar PV Module 550W

Subtotal $ 0.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 0.00



1 $ 35,087.52 $ 496.56 $ 0.00 $ 34,590.96 $ 34,590.96 $ 34,590.96

2 $ 36,140.15 $ 511.46 $ 0.00 $ 35,628.69 $ 35,628.69 $ 70,219.65

3 $ 37,224.35 $ 526.80 $ 0.00 $ 36,697.55 $ 36,697.55 $ 106,917.20

4 $ 38,341.08 $ 542.60 $ 0.00 $ 37,798.48 $ 37,798.48 $ 144,715.67

5 $ 39,491.31 $ 558.88 $ 0.00 $ 38,932.43 $ 38,932.43 $ 183,648.10

6 $ 40,676.05 $ 575.65 $ 0.00 $ 40,100.40 $ 40,100.40 $ 223,748.51

7 $ 41,896.33 $ 592.92 $ 0.00 $ 41,303.42 $ 41,303.42 $ 265,051.92

8 $ 43,153.22 $ 610.71 $ 0.00 $ 42,542.52 $ 42,542.52 $ 307,594.44

9 $ 44,447.82 $ 629.03 $ 0.00 $ 43,818.79 $ 43,818.79 $ 351,413.23

10 $ 45,781.26 $ 647.90 $ 0.00 $ 45,133.36 $ 45,133.36 $ 396,546.59

11 $ 47,154.69 $ 667.34 $ 0.00 $ 46,487.36 $ 46,487.36 $ 443,033.95

12 $ 48,569.33 $ 687.36 $ 0.00 $ 47,881.98 $ 47,881.98 $ 490,915.93

13 $ 50,026.41 $ 707.98 $ 0.00 $ 49,318.44 $ 49,318.44 $ 540,234.36

14 $ 51,527.21 $ 729.22 $ 0.00 $ 50,797.99 $ 50,797.99 $ 591,032.36

15 $ 53,073.02 $ 751.09 $ 0.00 $ 52,321.93 $ 52,321.93 $ 643,354.29

16 $ 54,665.21 $ 773.62 $ 0.00 $ 53,891.59 $ 53,891.59 $ 697,245.87

17 $ 56,305.17 $ 796.83 $ 0.00 $ 55,508.34 $ 55,508.34 $ 752,754.21

18 $ 57,994.32 $ 820.74 $ 0.00 $ 57,173.59 $ 57,173.59 $ 809,927.80

19 $ 59,734.15 $ 845.36 $ 0.00 $ 58,888.79 $ 58,888.79 $ 868,816.59

20 $ 61,526.18 $ 870.72 $ 0.00 $ 60,655.46 $ 60,655.46 $ 929,472.05

21 $ 63,371.96 $ 896.84 $ 0.00 $ 62,475.12 $ 62,475.12 $ 991,947.17

22 $ 65,273.12 $ 923.75 $ 0.00 $ 64,349.38 $ 64,349.38 $ 1,056,296.55

23 $ 67,231.32 $ 951.46 $ 0.00 $ 66,279.86 $ 66,279.86 $ 1,122,576.40

24 $ 69,248.26 $ 980.00 $ 0.00 $ 68,268.25 $ 68,268.25 $ 1,190,844.65

25 $ 71,325.70 $ 1,009.40 $ 0.00 $ 70,316.30 $ 70,316.30 $ 1,261,160.95


